
02508113 COUR GÉRARD (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02502299 GRIFFON MARC (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
  ()

02503608 FARRUGIA CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506523 MILOVANOVIC BORISLAV (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  () P - G

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03901115 QUINTARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03901322 PROST MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03907923 SALVI JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02501911 BELFIS DANIEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () P - G

03903308 BUFFARD PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

02508114 LAITHIER DOMINIQUE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03908266 JACQUIN PIERRE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900286 BONNOT GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901006 BROCARD JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902023 BOULET MICHEL (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908693 MATHURIAU FRANÇOISE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  () G - P

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908061 BAILLY MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03901495 MICHEL ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () P - G

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03901506 CARNET JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901500 VAUCHEY DANIEL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () G - P

02503165 FILIPPINI JEAN-PIERRE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02507926 CHRISTELLE ROBERT (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
07008926 ROZE PASCAL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  () G - P

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901549 DE BASTOS ARMANDO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101675 RENOT ANDRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03905032 BERGER ROLAND (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03901939 ROUAH JEAN-PIERRE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

02503699 CHAMPREUX CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02505870 MARIA FERNANDO (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  () G - P

03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900873 BIANCHERI JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

02105023 BOUBOUILLE PAUL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906703 GUERIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P
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03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901006 BROCARD JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902023 BOULET MICHEL (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

02503165 FILIPPINI JEAN-PIERRE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02507926 CHRISTELLE ROBERT (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () G - P

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02122959 DUPONT DANIEL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101675 RENOT ANDRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  () G - P

02105023 BOUBOUILLE PAUL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03903308 BUFFARD PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03905032 BERGER ROLAND (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03901939 ROUAH JEAN-PIERRE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () G - P

03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900873 BIANCHERI JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03901322 PROST MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03901495 MICHEL ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02503608 FARRUGIA CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506523 MILOVANOVIC BORISLAV (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  () G - P
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1/4 de Finale 

02503165 FILIPPINI JEAN-PIERRE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02507926 CHRISTELLE ROBERT (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901006 BROCARD JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

0 - 13

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02105023 BOUBOUILLE PAUL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

0 - 13

03901495 MICHEL ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03901322 PROST MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

13 - 0

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

0 - 13

1/2 Finale 

02105023 BOUBOUILLE PAUL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901006 BROCARD JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

0 - 0

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03901495 MICHEL ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

0 - 0

Finale

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

0 - 0
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1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

  ()

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)

  ()
G - P

03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

03900529 PETIOT CHRISTIAN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

  ()

03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

03907867 BUZZONI DOMINIQUE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

  ()
G - P

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

03907725 CARREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)

02503663 FERREUX LUC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

P - G

03900654 MENOUILLARD JEAN-LOUIS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

03907510 MAITRE PATRICK (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

  ()

02502170 BURR MAURICE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)

02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)

  ()
G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)

02503663 FERREUX LUC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)

  ()

03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

03900529 PETIOT CHRISTIAN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

  ()
P - G

03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

  ()

03900654 MENOUILLARD JEAN-LOUIS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

03907510 MAITRE PATRICK (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

  ()
G - P

Finale du Concours B

03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

03900529 PETIOT CHRISTIAN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

  ()

03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

  ()
G - P


